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el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

el Bl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10010  100.00% 189.01- 190 62 0.62% 2392 23.90% 7680 76.72%
238.01-239 3 0.03% 3 0.03% 10010 100.00% 188.01-189 71 0.71% 2463 2461% 7618 76.10%
237.01-238 4 0.04% 7 0.07% 10007 99.97% 187.01-188 85 0.85% 2548 25.45% 7547 75.39%
236.01 - 237 4 0.04% 1" 0.11% 10003 99.93% 186.01-187 72 0.72% 2620 26.17% 7462 74.55%
235.01 - 236 7 0.07% 18 0.18% 9999 99.89% 185.01- 186 68 0.68% 2688 26.85% 7390 73.83%
234.01-235 6 0.06% 24 0.24% 9992 99.82% 184.01-185 72 0.72% 2760 27.57% 7322 73.15%
233.01-234 15 0.15% 39 0.39% 9986 99.76% 183.01- 184 66 0.66% 2826 28.23% 7250 72.43%
232.01-233 1 0.11% 50 0.50% 9971 99.61% 182.01-183 58 0.58% 2884 28.81% 7184 71.77%
231.01-232 7 0.07% 57 0.57% 9960 99.50% 181.01-182 78 0.78% 2962 29.59% 7126 71.19%
230.01 - 231 10 0.10% 67 0.67% 9953 99.43% 180.01-181 59 0.59% 3021 30.18% 7048 70.41%
229.01-230 20 0.20% 87 0.87% 9943 99.33% 179.01- 180 77 0.77% 3098 30.95% 6989 69.82%
228.01-229 22 0.22% 109 1.09% 9923 99.13% 178.01-179 59 0.59% 3157 31.54% 6912 69.05%
227.01-228 25 0.25% 134 1.34% 9901 98.91% 177.01-178 54 0.54% 3211 32.08% 6853 68.46%
226.01 - 227 25 0.25% 159 1.59% 9876 98.66% 176.01-177 65 0.65% 3276 32.73% 6799 67.92%
225.01 - 226 33 0.33% 192 1.92% 9851 98.41% 175.01-176 76 0.76% 3352 33.49% 6734 67.27%
224.01-225 37 0.37% 229 229% 9818 98.08% 174.01-175 68 0.68% 3420 34.17% 6658 66.51%
223.01-224 30 0.30% 259 2.59% 9781 97.711% 173.01-174 70 0.70% 3490 34.87% 6590 65.83%
222.01-223 47 0.47% 306 3.06% 9751 97.41% 172.01-173 56 0.56% 3546 35.42% 6520 65.13%
221.01-222 42 0.42% 348 3.48% 9704 96.94% 171.01-172 67 0.67% 3613 36.09% 6464 64.58 %
220.01 - 221 52 0.52% 400 4.00% 9662 96.52% 170.01-171 90 0.90% 3703 36.99% 6397 63.91%
219.01-220 52 0.52% 452 4.52% 9610 96.00% 169.01-170 76 0.76% 3779 37.75% 6307 63.01%
218.01-219 54 0.54% 506 5.05% 9558 95.48% 168.01-169 71 0.71% 3850 38.46% 6231 62.25%
217.01-218 68 0.68% 574 5.73% 9504 94.95% 167.01- 168 78 0.78% 3928 39.24% 6160 61.54%
216.01 - 217 55 0.55% 629 6.28% 9436 94.27% 166.01- 167 62 0.62% 3990 39.86% 6082 60.76%
215.01-216 54 0.54% 683 6.82% 9381 93.72% 165.01- 166 74 0.74% 4064 40.60% 6020 60.14%
214.01-215 62 0.62% 745 7.44% 9327 93.18% 164.01-165 67 0.67% 4131 41.27% 5946 59.40%
213.01-214 59 0.59% 804 8.03% 9265 92.56% 163.01- 164 70 0.70% 4201 41.97% 5879 58.73%
212.01-213 56 0.56% 860 8.59% 9206 91.97% 162.01-163 67 0.67% 4268 42.64% 5809 58.03%
211.01-212 64 0.64% 924 9.23% 9150 91.41% 161.01-162 57 0.57% 4325 43.21% 5742 57.36%
210.01-211 64 0.64% 988 9.87% 9086 90.77% 160.01 - 161 75 0.75% 4400 43.96% 5685 56.79%

209.01-210 60 0.60% 1048 10.47% 9022 90.13% 159.01 - 160 75 0.75% 4475 44.71% 5610 56.04 %
208.01-209 72 0.72% 1120 11.19% 8962 89.53% 158.01 - 159 79 0.79% 4554 45.49% 5535 55.29%
207.01 - 208 69 0.69% 1189 11.88% 8890 88.81% 157.01-158 72 0.72% 4626 46.21% 5456 54.51%
206.01 - 207 58 0.58% 1247 12.46% 8821 88.12% 156.01-157 70 0.70% 4696 46.91% 5384 53.79%
205.01 - 206 68 0.68% 1315 13.14% 8763 87.54% 155.01- 156 62 0.62% 4758 47.53% 5314 53.09%
204.01 - 205 73 0.73% 1388 13.87% 8695 86.86% 154.01- 155 62 0.62% 4820 48.15% 5252 52.47%
203.01 - 204 80 0.80% 1468 14.67% 8622 86.13% 153.01- 154 72 0.72% 4892 48.87% 5190 51.85%
202.01 - 203 69 0.69% 1537 15.35% 8542 85.33% 152.01-153 70 0.70% 4962 49.57% 5118 51.13%
201.01-202 79 0.79% 1616 16.14% 8473 84.65% 151.01-152 52 0.52% 5014 50.09% 5048 50.43%
200.01 - 201 56 0.56% 1672 16.70% 8394 83.86%  150.01 - 151 67 0.67% 5081 50.76% 4996 49.91%
199.01 - 200 81 0.81% 1753 17.51% 8338 83.30% 149.01-150 58 0.58% 5139 51.34% 4929 49.24%
198.01 - 199 72 0.72% 1825 18.23% 8257 82.49% 148.01-149 63 0.63% 5202 51.97% 4871 48.66%
197.01 - 198 57 0.57% 1882 18.80% 8185 81.77% 147.01-148 69 0.69% 5271 52.66% 4808 48.03%
196.01 - 197 69 0.69% 1951 19.49% 8128 81.20% 146.01- 147 68 0.68% 5339 53.34% 4739 47.34%
195.01 - 196 71 0.71% 2022 20.20% 8059 80.51% 145.01-146 65 0.65% 5404 53.99% 4671 46.66%
194.01- 195 59 0.59% 2081 20.79% 7988 79.80% 144.01-145 67 0.67% 5471 54.66% 4606 46.01%
193.01 - 194 58 0.58% 2139 21.37% 7929 79.21% 143.01- 144 52 0.52% 5523 55.17% 4539 45.34%
192.01-193 71 0.71% 2210 22.08% 7871 78.63% 142.01-143 48 0.48% 5571 55.65% 4487 44.83%
191.01- 192 64 0.64% 2274 22.72% 7800 77.92% 141.01-142 53 0.53% 5624 56.18% 4439 44.35%
190.01 - 191 56 0.56% 2330 23.28% 7736 77.28% 140.01 - 141 58 0.58% 5682 56.76% 4386 43.82%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

O
AN BHorte
54 0.54%
70 0.70%
54 0.54%
51 0.51%
60 0.60%
56 0.56%
69 0.69%
62 0.62%
56 0.56%
47 0.47%
58 0.58%
64 0.64%
46 0.46%
59 0.59%
49 0.49%
50 0.50%
48 0.48%
48 0.48%
52 0.52%
58 0.58%
53 0.53%
60 0.60%
62 0.62%
55 0.55%
58 0.58%
55 0.55%
55 0.55%
60 0.60%
52 0.52%
57 0.57%
57 0.57%
71 0.71%
64 0.64%
68 0.68%
52 0.52%
47 0.47%
54 0.54%
56 0.56%
46 0.46%
38 0.38%
51 0.51%
58 0.58%
70 0.70%
59 0.59%
52 0.52%
54 0.54%
45 0.45%
51 0.51%
53 0.53%
47 0.47%
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5736 57.30%
5806 58.00%
5860 58.54%
5911 59.05%
5971 59.65%
6027 60.21%
6096 60.90%
6158 61.52%
6214 62.08%
6261 62.55%
6319 63.13%
6383 63.77%
6429 64.23%
6488 64.82%
6537 65.30%
6587 65.80%
6635 66.28%
6683 66.76%
6735 67.28%
6793 67.86%
6846 68.39%
6906 68.99%
6968 69.61%
7023 70.16%
7081 70.74%
7136 71.29%
7191 71.84%
7251 72.44%
7303 72.96%
7360 73.53%
7417 74.10%
7488 74.81%
7552 75.44%
7620 76.12%
7672 76.64%
7719 77.1%
7773 77.65%
7829 78.21%
7875 78.67%
7913 79.05%
7964 79.56%
8022 80.14%
8092 80.84%
8151 81.43%
8203 81.95%
8257 82.49%
8302 82.94%
8353 83.45%
8406 83.98%
8453 84.45%
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A# | Bt
4328 43.24%
4274 42.70%
4204 42.00%
4150 41.46%
4099 40.95%
4039 40.35%
3983 39.79%
3914 39.10%
3852 38.48%
3796 37.92%
3749 37.45%
3691 36.87%
3627 36.23%
3581 35.77%
3522 35.18%
3473 34.70%
3423 34.20%
3375 33.72%
3327 33.24%
3275 32.72%
3217 32.14%
3164 31.61%
3104 31.01%
3042 30.39%
2087 29.84%
2929 29.26%
2874 28.711%
2819 28.16%
2759 27.56%
2707 27.04%
2650 26.47%
2593 25.90%
2522 25.19%
2458 24.56%
2390 23.88%
2338 23.36%
2291 22.89%
2237 22.35%
2181 21.79%
2135 21.33%
2097 20.95%
2046 20.44%
1988 19.86%
1918 19.16%
1859 18.57%
1807 18.05%
1753 17.51%
1708 17.06%
1657 16.55%
1604 16.02%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
46 0.46%
62 0.62%
60 0.60%
37 0.37%
59 0.59%
48 0.48%
48 0.48%
40 0.40%
50 0.50%
55 0.55%
53 0.53%
55 0.55%
44 0.44%
41 0.41%
45 0.45%
38 0.38%
27 0.27%
39 0.39%
15 0.15%
28 0.28%
31 0.31%
35 0.35%
37 0.37%
35 0.35%
37 0.37%
17 0.17%
20 0.20%
19 0.19%
27 0.27%
21 0.21%
26 0.26%
21 0.21%
21 0.21%
12 0.12%
18 0.18%
17 0.17%

9 0.09%
16 0.16%
17 0.17%
1 0.11%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
1 0.11%
9 0.09%
8 0.08%
7 0.07%
7 0.07%
12 0.12%
8 0.08%
7 0.07%
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8499 84.91%
8561 85.52%
8621 86.12%
8658 86.49%
8717 87.08%
8765 87.56%
8813 88.04%
8853 88.44%
8903 88.94%
8958 89.49%
9011 90.02%
9066 90.57%
9110 91.01%
9151 91.42%
9196 91.87%
9234 92.25%
9261 92.52%
9300 92.91%
9315 93.06%
9343 93.34%
9374 93.65%
9409 94.00%
9446 94.37%
9481 94.72%
9518 95.08%
9535 95.25%
9555 95.45%
9574 95.64%
9601 95.91%
9622 96.12%
9648 96.38%
9669 96.59%
9690 96.80%
9702 96.92%
9720 97.10%
9737 97.27%
9746 97.36%
9762 97.52%
9779 97.69%
9790 97.80%
9799 97.89%
9808 97.98%
9819 98.09%
9828 98.18%
9836 98.26%
9843 98.33%
9850 98.40%
9862 98.52%
9870 98.60%
9877 98.67%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
1557 15.55%
1511 15.09%
1449 14.48%
1389 13.88%
1352 13.51%
1293 12.92%
1245 12.44%
1197 11.96%
1157 11.56%
1107 11.06%
1052 10.51%
999 9.98%
944 9.43%
900 8.99%
859 8.58%
814 8.13%
776 7.75%
749 7.48%
710 7.09%
695 6.94%
667 6.66%
636 6.35%
601 6.00%
564 5.63%
529 5.28%
492 4.92%
475 4.75%
455 4.55%
436 4.36%
409 4.09%
388 3.88%
362 3.62%
341 3.41%
320 3.20%
308 3.08%
290 2.90%
273 2.73%
264 2.64%
248 2.48%
231 2.31%
220 2.20%

21 2.11%
202 2.02%
191 1.91%
182 1.82%
174 1.74%
167 1.67%
160 1.60%
148 1.48%
140 1.40%
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il Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

39.01-40 1 0.11% 9888 98.78% 133 1.33%
38.01-39 5 0.05% 9893 98.83% 122 1.22%
37.01-38 10 0.10% 9903 98.93% 17 1.17%
36.01 - 37 6 0.06% 9909 98.99% 107 1.07%
35.01-36 9 0.09% 9918 99.08% 101 1.01%
34.01-35 8 0.08% 9926 99.16% 92 0.92%
33.01-34 12 0.12% 9938 99.28% 84 0.84%
32.01-33 8 0.08% 9946 99.36% 72 0.72%
31.01-32 3 0.03% 9949 99.39% 64 0.64%
30.01-31 3 0.03% 9952 99.42% 61 0.61%
29.01-30 2 0.02% 9954 99.44% 58 0.58%
28.01-29 3 0.03% 9957 99.47% 56 0.56%
27.01-28 6 0.06% 9963 99.53% 53 0.53%
26.01-27 4 0.04% 9967 99.57% 47 0.47%
25.01-26 5 0.05% 9972 99.62% 43 0.43%
24.01-25 5 0.05% 9977 99.67% 38 0.38%
23.01-24 4 0.04% 9981 99.71% 33 0.33%
22.01-23 4 0.04% 9985 99.75% 29 0.29%
21.01-22 6 0.06% 9991 99.81% 25 0.25%
20.01-21 2 0.02% 9993 99.83% 19 0.19%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 9993 99.83% 17 0.17%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 9994 99.84% 17 0.17%
17.01-18 2 0.02% 9996 99.86% 16 0.16%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 9997 99.87% 14 0.14%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 9997 99.87% 13 0.13%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 9997 99.87% 13 0.13%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 9997 99.87% 13 0.13%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 9997 99.87% 13 0.13%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 9997 99.87% 13 0.13%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 9997 99.87% 13 0.13%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 9998 99.88% 13 0.13%

8.01-9 1 0.01% 9999 99.89% 12 0.12%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 9999 99.89% 1" 0.11%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 9999 99.89% 1 0.11%

5.01-6 1 0.01% 10000 99.90% 1" 0.11%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 10000 99.90% 10 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 10000 99.90% 10 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 10000 99.90% 10 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 10000 99.90% 10 0.10%

0.00-1 10 0.10% 10010  100.00% 10 0.10%
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